
                             RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        2 MILE & 15 KILOMETER RUNS
                    APRIL 9, 2011       Lubbock, Texas

                                    15K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
    1 Quent Bearden       35 LUBBOCK           54:26  5:51   11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    52 Joshua Delgado        15 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:00  
9:27   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 lucas morris          18 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:23  
7:08   10 
    2    28 JACOB Bramlett        17 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:48  
8:28    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Matt Ange             23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:01  
6:46   10 
    2     5 Jared Fry             24 LISLE           IL 1:05:22  
7:01    9 
    3     8 John Rushing          20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:59  
7:05    8 
    4     9 Trent Early           22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:02  
7:06    7 
    5    27 Paul Lewis            20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:31  
8:26    6 
    6    39 Jeffrey Rosales       24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:53  
9:00    5 
    7    43 Daniel Langford       22 WELLINGTON      TX 1:24:20  
9:03    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     

1



Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 Tyler Thompson        26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:45  
8:47   10 
    2    53 Leonardo Mirandola    29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:21  
9:29    9 
    3    97 Ben Boston            26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:50:06 
11:49    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 BENJAMIN TANUI        34 LUBBOCK         TX   56:25  
6:04   10 
    2    11 Newton Chillan        31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:05  
7:12    9 
    3    29 Isaac Munoz           34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:30  
8:39    8 
    4    45 GARY EVANS            31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:48  
9:13    7 
    5    74 Cory Dulin            34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:40 
10:29    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 Lee Cohen             38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:50  
7:17   10 
    2    22 Aaron Diaz            36 BROWNWOOD       TX 1:15:37  
8:07    9 
    3    24 Wes Everett           36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:37  
8:14    8 
    4    30 David Aguirre         39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:31  
8:39    7 
    5    47 HEDGE MARTIN          35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:02  
9:14    6 
    6    54 Craig Goodman         37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:22  
9:29    5 
    7    57 ronnie adams          36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:32  
9:37    4 
    8    63 Ron Appling           39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:15  
9:48    3 
   
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1     3 David Guinn           44 IDALOU          TX 1:02:02  
6:40   10 
    2    14 HEATH PENNELL         43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:31  
7:22    9 
    3    75 Michael Hardin        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:51 
10:30    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 MARTIN MONTALVO       46 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:05:48  
7:04   10 
    2    16 Paul W Pare'          49 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:50  
7:49    9
    3    23 Brent Lowrey          49 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:14  
8:11    7 
    4    37 Richard Shaw          49 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:22:37  
8:52    6 
    5    49 J Edson Pinto         49 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:44  
9:19    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 JERRY DWYER           51 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:50  
7:17   10 
    2    15 Jim Higgins           50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:09:55  
7:31    9 
    3    17 Randy Holloway        54 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:22  
7:53    8 
    4    21 PAUL HUDSON           53 COLLEYVILLE     TX 1:15:28  
8:06    7 
    5    35 Epi Aguirre           52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:17  
8:50    6 
    6    73 Randy Bunyard         53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:40 
10:29    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 Jeff Tucker           56 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:10  
8:43   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    82 Michael McDonald      62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:41:26 
10:53   10 
    2    86 MIKE STRUM            60 CARLSBAD        NM 1:43:19 
11:06    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    72 GORDEN JENKINS        70 AMARILLO        TX 1:36:30 
10:22   10 
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               OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 15K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 15k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Farrell Martin      44 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:15:24 1:09:38   
10 
    2 Shaun Fant          43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:24 1:25:05    
9 
    3 JB Ward             43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:29 1:25:10    
8 
    4 Craig Peterson      54 HOBBS           NM 1:43:21 1:27:53    
7 
    5 Jerry Adams         35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:32:14 1:30:58    
6 
    6 Jay Dulin           36 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:56:32 1:54:19    
5             
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

                             RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        2 MILE & 15 KILOMETER RUNS
                    APRIL 9, 2011       Lubbock, Texas

                                    15K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
    1 Briseida Ramos      27 LUBBOCK         1:05:24  7:01   11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    44 Venessa Rodriguez     24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:44  
9:06   10 
    2    60 Valerie Trevino       23 SLTON           TX 1:30:11  
9:41    9 
    3    69 Stephanie Harold      23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:34:10 
10:07    8 
    4    71 AMANDA WEEKS          24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:34:33 
10:09    7 
    5    92 Amy Fleischmann       22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:46:47 
11:28    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1    19 Allison Nguyen        27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:42  
7:55   10 
    2    26 CATHERINE EVANS       26 HOBBS           NM 1:18:17  
8:24    9 
    3    36 amanda boston         27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:17  
8:50    8 
    4    56 Natalie Mahlberg      25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:17  
9:35    7 
    5    61 Stacy Stephenson      27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:14  
9:41    6 
    6   102 Amy Hancock           28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:57:36 
12:37    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 Sarah Stevenson       32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:06  
8:43   10 
    2    42 Jennifer Haddock      30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:13  
9:03    9 
    3    50 Sonia Rodriguez       30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:32  
9:24    8 
    4    55 Becca Schmitz         30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:46  
9:32    7 
    5    58 Mandy Poklikuha       33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:59  
9:40    6 
    6    62 jessica adame         30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:38  
9:44    5 
    7    68 Amy Slayton           33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:32:59  
9:59    4 
    8    79 Michelle Garcia       34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:07 
10:45    3 
    9    83 NONNIE PETERS         32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:42:56 
11:03    2 
   10   104 Valerie Salinas       30 LUBBOCK         TX 2:00:09 
12:54    1 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 Tammy Moriearty       37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:41  
7:55   10 
    2    25 IRIS RIVERO           36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:51  
8:15    9 
    3    33 Sarah Skelton         36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:17  
8:44    8 
    4    46 jonna byars           37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:01  

6



9:14    7 
    5    48 Sandra Saenz          36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:20  
9:16    6 
    6    59 Amy Hardberger        38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:00  
9:40    5 
    7    67 Christy Hennigan      37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:32:43  
9:57    4 
    8    78 Deidre PutmanGarcia   37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:48 
10:43    3 
    9    85 BECKY GOMEZ           37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:43:16 
11:05    2 
   10    88 Rhonda Frazier        38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:44:44 
11:15    1 
   11    90 Sarah Floyd           36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:45:21 
11:19      
   12    98 ANGEL GREEN           37 SLATON          TX 1:50:21 
11:51      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    40 Debbie Gelber         42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:56  
9:01   10 
    2    41 Jennifer Snead        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:05  
9:02    9 
    3    51 Jennifer Foster       42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:54  
9:26    8 
    4    77 Dee Knapp             44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:46 
10:36    7 
    5    81 Karen Howell          41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:59 
10:50    6 
    6    94 Kimberly Perry        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:47:05 
11:30    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    38 cynthia sorrensen     47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:19  
8:57   10 
    2    76 Gwen Lappley          48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:51 
10:30    9 
    3    80 Mars Bennett          47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:30 
10:47    8 
    4    89 wendy burris          48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:45:09 
11:17    7 
    5    95 Patricia Dennis       48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:48:01 
11:36    6 
    6    99 Vicki Fischenich      45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:51:50 
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12:00    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    84 Barbara Phipps        53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:43:02 
11:04   10 
    2   103 Julie Randolph        52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:57:57 
12:40    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    70 Janell Smith          60 IDALOU          TX 1:34:11 
10:07   10 
    2    93 Etta Mayer            62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:46:49 
11:28    9 
    3    96 Carol Schempp         62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:49:24 
11:45    8 

              OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 15K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 15k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Colleen Barry-Goodm 34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:45:50 1:34:40   
10 
    2 STACEE LEWIS        30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:56:34 1:45:00    
9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

                             RUN FOR THE ARTS
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
    1 Blake Bednarz       26 LUBBOCK           11:22  5:41   11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 RIKI SAMPSON           8 LUBBOCK         TX   13:28  
6:44   10 
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    2    12 Gage Urias            10 LUBBOCK         TX   14:36  
7:18    9 
    3    17 Demetre Martinez      12 LUBBOCK         TX   15:09  
7:35    8 
    4    18 BRANDON GREGORY       11 LUBBOCK         TX   15:10  
7:35    7 
    5    19 Cole Agnew             9 LUBBOCK         TX   15:10  
7:35    6 
    6    24 KAMREN SHELTON        10 NEW HOME        TX   15:45  
7:53    5 
    7    32 NOAH RODRIGUEZ        12 LUBBOCK         TX   16:45  
8:23    4 
    8    46 Lorenzo Martinez       9 LUBBOCK         TX   17:56  
8:58    3 
    9    54 Dakota Hernandez      11 LUBBOCK         TX   18:43  
9:22    2 
   10    58 Nick Selleck           7 LUBBOCK         TX   19:10  
9:35    1 
   11    60 KAI Langehennig        8 LUBBOCK         TX   19:24  
9:42      
   12    70 Ross Cohen             7 LUBBOCK         TX   20:04 
10:02      
   13    73 Zane Gray              8 LUBBOCK         TX   20:10 
10:05      
   14    79 CALEB WOOD             9 LUBBOCK         TX   20:33 
10:17      
   15    80 NICKLAS Venhuizen      8 LUBBOCK         TX   20:35 
10:18      
   16    85 Caleb Nelson           6 LUBBOCK         TX   20:48 
10:24      
   17    90 JOSHUA HOEVE          12 RANSOM C        TX   21:15 
10:38      
   18    99 Staten Rush            9 LUBBOCK         TX   23:09 
11:35      
   19   109 Duncan Moore           7 LUBBOCK         TX   25:02 
12:31      

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 Jake Brownfield       13 LBB             TX   12:31  
6:16   10 
    2     6 ELI SHELTON           13 NEW HOME        TX   13:27  
6:44    9 
    3    10 John DeLaGarza        14 AMARILLO        TX   14:14  
7:07    8 
    4    22 Devin Romero          14 LUBBOCK         TX   15:40  
7:50    7 
    5    53 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      13 PLAINVIEW       TX   18:42  
9:21    6 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Robert Guinn          17 IDALOU          TX   11:41  
5:51   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    62 ANDREW HUDSON         20 COLLEYVILLE     TX   19:31  
9:46   10 
    2    64 TREVOR JONES          24 LUBBOCK         TX   19:35  
9:48    9 
    3   104 Adrian Archie         23 LUBBOCK         TX   24:05 
12:03    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    35 ROBERT ROSS           25 LUBBOCK         TX   17:15  
8:38   10 
    2    42 John Griffin          29 LUBBOCK         TX   17:31  
8:46    9 
    3    95 Marek Potratz         29 LUBBOCK         TX   21:46 
10:53    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 Justin Selleck        34 LUBBOCK         TX   14:40  
7:20   10 
    2    78 Isaac Esqueda         30 LUBBOCK         TX   20:33 
10:17    9 
    3    86 Kevin Nelson          32 LUBBOCK         TX   20:53 
10:27    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Mont McClendon        39 LUBBOCK         TX   13:12  
6:36   10 
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    2     9 WAYNE Langehennig     38 LUBBOCK         TX   13:47  
6:54    9 
    3    11 JEFF SHELTON          39 NEW HOME        TX   14:21  
7:11    8 
    4    45 JEREMY DICKSON        35 LUBBOCK         TX   17:48  
8:54    7 
    5   110 Russ Moore            38 LUBBOCK         TX   25:03 
12:32    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 SCOTT WRIGHT          40 LUBBOCK         TX   16:17  
8:09   10 
    2    61 Niv Krikov            40 LUBBOCK         TX   19:30  
9:45    9 
    3    93 Maurizio ChirivaInter 43 LUBBOCK         TX   21:40 
10:50    8 
    4   114 David Hubbard         41 LUBBOCK         TX   26:09 
13:05    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 Abel Reyna            47 LUBBOCK         TX   13:28  
6:44   10 
    2    40 Micah Lewis           49 LUBBOCK         TX   17:28  
8:44    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    15 John Clements         54 LUBBOCK         TX   14:48  
7:24   10 
    2    20 Alvin Llanas          52 WOLFFORTH       TX   15:23  
7:42    9 
    3    21 joe frank martin      51 LUBBOCK         TX   15:27  
7:44    8 
    4    43 Gail Faries           51 LUBBOCK         TX   17:35  
8:48    7 
    5    74 Duane Jones           50 LUBBOCK         TX   20:11 
10:06    6 
    6   102 Dennis Berger         52 LUBBOCK         TX   23:41 
11:51    5 
    
MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 JACKIE CANNON         55 AMARILLO        TX   13:20  
6:40   10 
    2    14 Luis Cardenas         59 LUBBOCK         TX   14:43  
7:22    9 
    3    41 fred constancio       58 LUBBOCK         TX   17:30  
8:45    8 
    4    66 MIKE SELLECK          59 RANSOM C        TX   19:54  
9:57    7 
    5    81 Randy Egenbacher      55 LUBBOCK         TX   20:36 
10:18    6 
    6    82 Antonio Roman         58 LUBBOCK         TX   20:37 
10:19    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    71 Gary Gressett         64 LUBBOCK         TX   20:09 
10:05   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    65 JIM HARRIS            68 HOBBS           NM   19:40  
9:50   10 
    2    76 JAMES PRATT           69 LUBBOCK         TX   20:23 
10:12    9 
    3    84 ROBERT TERRELL        67 LUBBOCK         TX   20:43 
10:22    8 
    4   101 Rick Lampe            66 LUBBOCK         TX   23:31 
11:46    7 
    5   117 Sam Moore             68 LUBBOCK         TX   27:04 
13:32    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    52 BILL FELTON           76 LUBBOCK         TX   18:33  
9:17   10

                 OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
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Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 MARIO JIMENEZ       50 LUBBOCK         TX   18:31   16:28   
10 
-----------------------------------------------------------------

                             RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
    1 Kristi Starr        40 LUBBOCK           15:44  7:52   11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 Kenley Frazier        11 LUBBOCK         TX   16:17  
8:09   10 
    2    36 Jordan Selleck        10 LUBBOCK         TX   17:20  
8:40    9 
    3    38 Dana Krikov            9 LUBBOCK         TX   17:23  
8:42    8 
    4    69 YUNA Langehennig      11 LUBB            TX   20:01 
10:01    7 
    5   108 MADISON DENNIS        12 LUBBOCK         TX   24:41 
12:21    6 
    6   115 AVERY DICKSON         10 LUBBOCK         TX   26:23 
13:12    5 
    7   121 KAITLYN WOOD          11 LUBBOCK         TX   30:55 
15:28    4 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   124 Summer Smith          16 IDALOU          TE   38:29 
19:15   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 Tayler Huckaby        24 LUBBOCK         TX   16:10  
8:05   10 
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    2    37 Kelsi May             23 LUBBOCK         TX   17:23  
8:42    9 
    3    49 Lorielle Ressler      24 LUBBOCK         TX   18:29  
9:15    8 
    4    51 Jaqi Trice            23 LUBBOCK         TX   18:32  
9:16    7 
    5    68 Elizabeth Williams    23 NOCONA          TX   19:57  
9:59    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 Claudia Ramos         25 LUBBOCK         TX   16:08  
8:04   10 
    2    48 HEATHER DEVORE        29 LUBBOCK         TX   18:14  
9:07    9 
    3    83 Myrna Ramirez         26 LUBBOCK         TX   20:40 
10:20    8 
    4    87 Kara Craig            29 LUBBOCK         TX   20:53 
10:27    7 
    5    98 Shanna Faries         26 LUBBOCK         TX   22:36 
11:18    6 
    6   106 Janice Rogers         26 LUBBOCK         TX   24:13 
12:07    5 
    7   107 April Covington       27 LUBBOCK         TX   24:14 
12:07    4 
    8   118 Veronica Esqueda      29 LUBBOCK         TX   28:49 
14:25    3 
    9   122 meghan mcdougal       26 LUBBOCK         TX   35:28 
17:44    2 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 Jennifer Farris       32 LUBBOCK         TX   16:03  
8:02   10 
    2    31 Amy Lovett            32 PORTALES        NM   16:22  
8:11    9 
    3    33 AMY MCALEXANDER       30 LUBBOCK         TX   16:47  
8:24    8 
    4    59 Carson Graham         33 LUBBOCK         TX   19:18  
9:39    7 
    5    67 Erin Dulin            32 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:55  
9:58    6 
    6    75 Analisa Cardenas      32 LUBBOCK         TX   20:16 
10:08    5 
    7    91 CORI ROGERS           31 LUBBOCK         TX   21:25 
10:43    4 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    44 Maricarmen SOLIS      38 LEVELLAND       TX   17:41  
8:51   10 
    2    88 Jennifer Gray         39 LUBBOCK         TX   20:58 
10:29    9 
    3   120 KARI DICKSON          35 LUBBOCK         TX   30:53 
15:27    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 BELISA WALDROP        43 LUBBOCK         TX   16:18  
8:09   10 
    2    34 Deana Martin          43 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:48  
8:24    9 
    3    55 Suzanne Venable       42 OLTON           TX   18:44  
9:22    8 
    4    56 Sharla Kinman         42 LUBBOCK         TX   18:58  
9:29    7 
    5    57 Shawna Hardaway       42 LUBBOCK         TX   19:03  
9:32    6 
    6    63 Lisa Garner-Santa     42 LUBBOCK         TX   19:35  
9:48    5 
    7    89 JOROND GAULT          40 LUBBOCK         TX   20:59 
10:30    4 
    8    92 Teri Fields           41 LUBBOCK         TX   21:29 
10:45    3 
    9    97 LAURIE HENNINGTON     40 LUBBOCK         TX   22:11 
11:06    2 
   10   113 Karen Tipton          40 LUBBOCK         TX   26:08 
13:04    1 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    47 Amy Andrus            48 LUBBOCK         TX   18:06  
9:03   10 
    2    77 Donna Moore           47 LUBBOCK         TX   20:30 
10:15    9 
    3    96 Lori Vinson           47 LUBBOCK         TX   22:04 
11:02    8 
    4   100 Tommie Gressett       48 LUBBOCK         TX   23:25 
11:43    7 
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    5   103 Laura Lappe           45 LUBBOCK         TX   23:43 
11:52    6 
    6   116 LAETTA AKBAR-ALI      48 LUBBOCK         TX   26:37 
13:19    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 KAMMY PHILBRICK       50 LUBBOCK         TX   17:26  
8:43   10 
    2   111 SARAH HUDSON          50 COLLEYVILLE     TX   25:12 
12:36    9
    3   112 Debbie Rask           52 LUBBOCK         TX   26:02 
13:01    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    72 Debbie Roman          55 LUBBOCK         TX   20:10 
10:05   10 
    2   119 SARAH GAXIOLA         58 LUBBOCK         TX   30:31 
15:16    9 
    3   123 Kerren Lampe          58 LUBBOCK         TX   35:29 
17:45    8 

                 OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 2M RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Kristi Starr        40 LUBBOCK         TX   15:44   13:26   
10 
    2 Maria Ramos         48 LUBBOCK         TX   21:41   17:17    
9 
    3 Gabriela Saldana    47 LUBBOCK         TX   24:10   19:26    
8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

                             RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        2 MILE & 15 KILOMETER RUNS
                    APRIL 9, 2011       Lubbock, Texas

                            15K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Pl  Div   15k     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
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    1 Quent Bearden         LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   1 M3539   
54:26  5:51 
    2 BENJAMIN TANUI        LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   1 M3034   
56:25  6:04 
    3 David Guinn           IDALOU          TX 44 M   1 M4044 
1:02:02  6:40 
    4 Matt Ange             LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   1 M2024 
1:03:01  6:46 
    5 Jared Fry             LISLE           IL 24 M   2 M2024 
1:05:22  7:01 
    6 Briseida Ramos        LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   1 F2529 
1:05:24  7:02 
    7 MARTIN MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW       TX 46 M   1 M4549 
1:05:48  7:04 
    8 John Rushing          LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   3 M2024 
1:05:59  7:05 
    9 Trent Early           LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   4 M2024 
1:06:02  7:06 
   10 lucas morris          LUBBOCK         TX 18 M   1 M1619 
1:06:23  7:08 
   11 Newton Chillan        LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   2 M3034 
1:07:05  7:12 
   12 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054 
1:07:50  7:17 
   13 Lee Cohen             LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539 
1:07:50  7:17 
   14 HEATH PENNELL         LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   2 M4044 
1:08:31  7:22 
   15 Jim Higgins           LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   2 M5054 
1:09:55  7:31 
   16 Paul W Pare'          LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549 
1:12:50  7:49 
   17 Randy Holloway        LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   3 M5054 
1:13:22  7:53 
   18 Tammy Moriearty       LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   1 F3539 
1:13:41  7:55 
   19 Allison Nguyen        LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   2 F2529 
1:13:42  7:55 
   20 Farrell Martin        SHALLOWATER     TX 44 M   3 M4044 
1:15:24  8:06 
      PAUL HUDSON           COLLEYVILLE     TX 53 M   4 M5054 
1:15:28  8:06 
      Aaron Diaz            BROWNWOOD       TX 36 M   3 M3539 
1:15:37  8:07 
      Brent Lowrey          LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   3 M4549 
1:16:14  8:11 
      Wes Everett           LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   4 M3539 
1:16:37  8:14 
      IRIS RIVERO           LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   2 F3539 
1:16:51  8:15 
      CATHERINE EVANS       HOBBS           NM 26 F   3 F2529 
1:18:17  8:25 
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      Paul Lewis            LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   5 M2024 
1:18:31  8:26 
      JACOB Bramlett        LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   2 M1619 
1:18:48  8:28 
      Isaac Munoz           LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   3 M3034 
1:20:30  8:39 
   30 David Aguirre         LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   5 M3539 
1:20:31  8:39 
      Sarah Stevenson       LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   1 F3034 
1:21:06  8:43 
      Jeff Tucker           LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   1 M5559 
1:21:10  8:43 
      Sarah Skelton         LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   3 F3539 
1:21:17  8:44 
      Tyler Thompson        LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   1 M2529 
1:21:45  8:47 
      Epi Aguirre           LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   5 M5054 
1:22:17  8:50 
      amanda boston         LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   4 F2529 
1:22:17  8:50 
      Richard Shaw          PLAINVIEW       TX 49 M   4 M4549 
1:22:37  8:52 
      cynthia sorrensen     LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   1 F4549 
1:23:19  8:57 
      Jeffrey Rosales       LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   6 M2024 
1:23:53  9:01 
   40 Debbie Gelber         LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   1 F4044 
1:23:56  9:01 
      Jennifer Snead        LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   2 F4044 
1:24:05  9:02 
      Jennifer Haddock      LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   2 F3034 
1:24:13  9:03 
      Daniel Langford       WELLINGTON      TX 22 M   7 M2024 
1:24:20  9:03 
      Venessa Rodriguez     LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024 
1:24:44  9:06 
      GARY EVANS            LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   4 M3034 
1:25:48  9:13 
      jonna byars           LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   4 F3539 
1:26:01  9:14 
      HEDGE MARTIN          LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   6 M3539 
1:26:02  9:15 
      Sandra Saenz          LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   5 F3539 
1:26:20  9:16 
      J Edson Pinto         LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   5 M4549 
1:26:44  9:19 
   50 Sonia Rodriguez       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   3 F3034 
1:27:32  9:24 
      Jennifer Foster       LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   3 F4044 
1:27:54  9:26 
      Joshua Delgado        LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   1 M1315 
1:28:00  9:27 
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      Leonardo Mirandola    LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   2 M2529 
1:28:21  9:29 
      Craig Goodman         LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   7 M3539 
1:28:22  9:30 
      Becca Schmitz         LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   4 F3034 
1:28:46  9:32 
      Natalie Mahlberg      LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   5 F2529 
1:29:17  9:35 
      ronnie adams          LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   8 M3539 
1:29:32  9:37 
      Mandy Poklikuha       LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   5 F3034 
1:29:59  9:40 
      Amy Hardberger        LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   6 F3539 
1:30:00  9:40 
   60 Valerie Trevino       SLTON           TX 23 F   2 F2024 
1:30:11  9:41 
      Stacy Stephenson      LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   6 F2529 
1:30:14  9:41 
      jessica adame         LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   6 F3034 
1:30:38  9:44 
      Ron Appling           LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   9 M3539 
1:31:15  9:48 
      Shaun Fant            LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   4 M4044 
1:31:24  9:49 
      JB Ward               LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   5 M4044 
1:31:29  9:50 
      Jerry Adams           LUBBOCK         TX 35 M    clydes 
1:32:14  9:54 
      Christy Hennigan      LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   7 F3539 
1:32:43  9:57 
      Amy Slayton           LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   7 F3034 
1:32:59  9:59 
      Stephanie Harold      LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   3 F2024 
1:34:10 10:07 
   70 Janell Smith          IDALOU          TX 60 F   1 F6099 
1:34:11 10:07 
      AMANDA WEEKS          LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   4 F2024 
1:34:33 10:09 
      GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 70 M   1 M7099 
1:36:30 10:22 
      Randy Bunyard         LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   6 M5054 
1:37:40 10:29 
      Cory Dulin            LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   5 M3034 
1:37:40 10:29 
      Michael Hardin        LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   6 M4044 
1:37:51 10:31 
      Gwen Lappley          LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   2 F4549 
1:37:51 10:31 
      Dee Knapp             LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   4 F4044 
1:38:46 10:36 
      Deidre PutmanGarcia   LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   8 F3539 
1:39:48 10:43 
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      Michelle Garcia       LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   8 F3034 
1:40:07 10:45 
   80 Mars Bennett          LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   3 F4549 
1:40:30 10:48 
      Karen Howell          LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   5 F4044 
1:40:59 10:51 
      Michael McDonald      LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   1 M6064 
1:41:26 10:54 
      NONNIE PETERS         LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   9 F3034 
1:42:56 11:03 
      Barbara Phipps        LUBBOCK         TX 53 F   1 F5054 
1:43:02 11:04 
      BECKY GOMEZ           LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   9 F3539 
1:43:16 11:05 
      MIKE STRUM            CARLSBAD        NM 60 M   2 M6064 
1:43:19 11:06 
      Craig Peterson        HOBBS           NM 54 M   7 M5054 
1:43:21 11:06 
      Rhonda Frazier        LUBBOCK         TX 38 F  10 F3539 
1:44:44 11:15 
      wendy burris          LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   4 F4549 
1:45:09 11:18 
   90 Sarah Floyd           LUBBOCK         TX 36 F  11 F3539 
1:45:21 11:19 
      Colleen Barry-Goodman LUBBOCK         TX 34 F  10 F3034 
1:45:50 11:22 
      Amy Fleischmann       LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   5 F2024 
1:46:47 11:28 
      Etta Mayer            LUBBOCK         TX 62 F   2 F6099 
1:46:49 11:28 
      Kimberly Perry        LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   6 F4044 
1:47:05 11:30 
      Patricia Dennis       LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   5 F4549 
1:48:01 11:36 
      Carol Schempp         LUBBOCK         TX 62 F   3 F6099 
1:49:24 11:45 
      Ben Boston            LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   3 M2529 
1:50:06 11:50 
      ANGEL GREEN           SLATON          TX 37 F  12 F3539 
1:50:21 11:51 
      Vicki Fischenich      LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   6 F4549 
1:51:50 12:01 
  100 Jay Dulin             SHALLOWATER     TX 36 M  11 M3539 
1:56:32 12:31 
      STACEE LEWIS          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F  11 F3034 
1:56:34 12:31 
      Amy Hancock           LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   7 F2529 
1:57:36 12:38 
      Julie Randolph        LUBBOCK         TX 52 F   2 F5054 
1:57:57 12:40 
  104 Valerie Salinas       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F  12 F3034 
2:00:09 12:54 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

                             RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        2 MILE & 15 KILOMETER RUNS
                    APRIL 9, 2011       Lubbock, Texas

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Pl  Div     
2M    Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 Blake Bednarz         LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   1 M2529   
11:22  5:41 
    2 Robert Guinn          IDALOU          TX 17 M   1 M1619   
11:41  5:51 
    3 Jake Brownfield       LBB             TX 13 M   1 M1315   
12:31  6:16 
    4 Mont McClendon        LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   1 M3539   
13:12  6:36 
    5 JACKIE CANNON         AMARILLO        TX 55 M   1 M5559   
13:20  6:40 
    6 ELI SHELTON           NEW HOME        TX 13 M   2 M1315   
13:27  6:44 
    7 RIKI SAMPSON          LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   1 M0112   
13:28  6:44 
    8 Abel Reyna            LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   1 M4549   
13:28  6:44 
    9 WAYNE Langehennig     LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539   
13:47  6:54 
   10 John DeLaGarza        AMARILLO        TX 14 M   3 M1315   
14:14  7:07 
   11 JEFF SHELTON          NEW HOME        TX 39 M   3 M3539   
14:21  7:11 
   12 Gage Urias            LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   2 M0112   
14:36  7:18 
   13 Justin Selleck        LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   1 M3034   
14:40  7:20 
   14 Luis Cardenas         LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   2 M5559   
14:43  7:22 
   15 John Clements         LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   1 M5054   
14:48  7:24 
   16 James Vordy           LUBBOCK         TX  2 M   3 M0112   
14:59  7:30 
   17 Demetre Martinez      LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   4 M0112   
15:09  7:35 
   18 BRANDON GREGORY       LUBBOCK         TX 11 M   5 M0112   
15:10  7:35 
   19 Cole Agnew            LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   6 M0112   
15:10  7:35 
   20 Alvin Llanas          WOLFFORTH       TX 52 M   2 M5054   
15:23  7:42 
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   21 joe frank martin      LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   3 M5054   
15:27  7:44 
   22 Devin Romero          LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   4 M1315   
15:40  7:50 
   23 Kristi Starr          LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   1 F4044   
15:44  7:52 
   24 KAMREN SHELTON        NEW HOME        TX 10 M   7 M0112   
15:45  7:53 
   25 Jennifer Farris       LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   1 F3034   
16:03  8:02 
   26 Claudia Ramos         LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   1 F2529   
16:08  8:04 
   27 Tayler Huckaby        LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024   
16:10  8:05 
   28 Kenley Frazier        LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   1 F0112   
16:17  8:09 
   29 SCOTT WRIGHT          LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   1 M4044   
16:17  8:09 
   30 BELISA WALDROP        LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   2 F4044   
16:18  8:09 
   31 Amy Lovett            PORTALES        NM 32 F   2 F3034   
16:22  8:11 
   32 NOAH RODRIGUEZ        LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   8 M0112   
16:45  8:23 
   33 AMY MCALEXANDER       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   3 F3034   
16:47  8:24 
   34 Deana Martin          SHALLOWATER     TX 43 F   3 F4044   
16:48  8:24 
   35 ROBERT ROSS           LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   2 M2529   
17:15  8:38 
   36 Jordan Selleck        LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   2 F0112   
17:20  8:40 
   37 Kelsi May             LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   2 F2024   
17:23  8:42 
   38 Dana Krikov           LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   3 F0112   
17:23  8:42 
   39 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
17:26  8:43 
   40 Micah Lewis           LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
17:28  8:44 
   41 fred constancio       LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   3 M5559   
17:30  8:45 
   42 John Griffin          LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   3 M2529   
17:31  8:46 
   43 Gail Faries           LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   4 M5054   
17:35  8:48 
   44 Maricarmen SOLIS      LEVELLAND       TX 38 F   1 F3539   
17:41  8:51 
   45 JEREMY DICKSON        LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   4 M3539   
17:48  8:54 
   46 Lorenzo Martinez      LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   9 M0112   
17:56  8:58 
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   47 Amy Andrus            LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   1 F4549   
18:06  9:03 
   48 HEATHER DEVORE        LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   2 F2529   
18:14  9:07 
   49 Lorielle Ressler      LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   3 F2024   
18:29  9:15 
   50 MARIO JIMENEZ         LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   5 M5054   
18:31  9:16 
   51 Jaqi Trice            LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   4 F2024   
18:32  9:16 
   52 BILL FELTON           LUBBOCK         TX 76 M   1 M7099   
18:33  9:17 
   53 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      PLAINVIEW       TX 13 M   5 M1315   
18:42  9:21 
   54 Dakota Hernandez      LUBBOCK         TX 11 M  10 M0112   
18:43  9:22 
   55 Suzanne Venable       OLTON           TX 42 F   4 F4044   
18:44  9:22 
   56 Sharla Kinman         LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   5 F4044   
18:58  9:29 
   57 Shawna Hardaway       LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   6 F4044   
19:03  9:32 
   58 Nick Selleck          LUBBOCK         TX  7 M  11 M0112   
19:10  9:35 
   59 Carson Graham         LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   4 F3034   
19:18  9:39 
   60 KAI Langehennig       LUBBOCK         TX  8 M  12 M0112   
19:24  9:42 
   61 Niv Krikov            LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   2 M4044   
19:30  9:45 
   62 ANDREW HUDSON         COLLEYVILLE     TX 20 M   1 M2024   
19:31  9:46 
   63 Lisa Garner-Santa     LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   7 F4044   
19:35  9:48 
   64 TREVOR JONES          LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   2 M2024   
19:35  9:48 
   65 JIM HARRIS            HOBBS           NM 68 M   1 M6569   
19:40  9:50 
   66 MIKE SELLECK          RANSOM C        TX 59 M   4 M5559   
19:54  9:57 
   67 Erin Dulin            SHALLOWATER     TX 32 F   5 F3034   
19:55  9:58 
   68 Elizabeth Williams    NOCONA          TX 23 F   5 F2024   
19:57  9:59 
   69 YUNA Langehennig      LUBB            TX 11 F   4 F0112   
20:01 10:01 
   70 Ross Cohen            LUBBOCK         TX  7 M  13 M0112   
20:04 10:02 
   71 Gary Gressett         LUBBOCK         TX 64 M   1 M6064   
20:09 10:05 
   72 Debbie Roman          LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   1 F5559   
20:10 10:05 
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   73 Zane Gray             LUBBOCK         TX  8 M  14 M0112   
20:10 10:05 
   74 Duane Jones           LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   6 M5054   
20:11 10:06 
   75 Analisa Cardenas      LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   6 F3034   
20:16 10:08 
   76 JAMES PRATT           LUBBOCK         TX 69 M   2 M6569   
20:23 10:12 
   77 Donna Moore           LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   2 F4549   
20:30 10:15 
   78 Isaac Esqueda         LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   2 M3034   
20:33 10:17 
   79 CALEB WOOD            LUBBOCK         TX  9 M  15 M0112   
20:33 10:17 
   80 NICKLAS Venhuizen     LUBBOCK         TX  8 M  16 M0112   
20:35 10:18 
   81 Randy Egenbacher      LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   5 M5559   
20:36 10:18 
   82 Antonio Roman         LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   6 M5559   
20:37 10:19 
   83 Myrna Ramirez         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   3 F2529   
20:40 10:20 
   84 ROBERT TERRELL        LUBBOCK         TX 67 M   3 M6569   
20:43 10:22 
   85 Caleb Nelson          LUBBOCK         TX  6 M  17 M0112   
20:48 10:24 
   86 Kevin Nelson          LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   3 M3034   
20:53 10:27 
   87 Kara Craig            LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   4 F2529   
20:53 10:27 
   88 Jennifer Gray         LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   2 F3539   
20:58 10:29 
   89 JOROND GAULT          LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   8 F4044   
20:59 10:30 
   90 JOSHUA HOEVE          RANSOM C        TX 12 M  18 M0112   
21:15 10:38 
   91 CORI ROGERS           LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   7 F3034   
21:25 10:43 
   92 Teri Fields           LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   9 F4044   
21:29 10:45 
   93 Maurizio ChirivaInter LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   3 M4044   
21:40 10:50 
   94 Maria Ramos           LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   3 F4549   
21:41 10:51 
   95 Marek Potratz         LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   4 M2529   
21:46 10:53 
   96 Lori Vinson           LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   4 F4549   
22:04 11:02 
   97 LAURIE HENNINGTON     LUBBOCK         TX 40 F  10 F4044   
22:11 11:06 
   98 Shanna Faries         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   5 F2529   
22:36 11:18 
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   99 Staten Rush           LUBBOCK         TX  9 M  19 M0112   
23:09 11:35 
  100 Tommie Gressett       LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   5 F4549   
23:25 11:43 
  101 Rick Lampe            LUBBOCK         TX 66 M   4 M6569   
23:31 11:46 
  102 Dennis Berger         LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   7 M5054   
23:41 11:51 
  103 Laura Lappe           LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   6 F4549   
23:43 11:52 
  104 Adrian Archie         LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   3 M2024   
24:05 12:03 
  105 Gabriela Saldana      LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   7 F4549   
24:10 12:05 
  106 Janice Rogers         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   6 F2529   
24:13 12:07 
  107 April Covington       LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   7 F2529   
24:14 12:07 
  108 MADISON DENNIS        LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   5 F0112   
24:41 12:21 
  109 Duncan Moore          LUBBOCK         TX  7 M  20 M0112   
25:02 12:31 
  110 Russ Moore            LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   5 M3539   
25:03 12:32 
  111 SARAH HUDSON          COLLEYVILLE     TX 50 F   2 F5054   
25:12 12:36 
  112 Debbie Rask           LUBBOCK         TX 52 F   2 F5054   
26:02 13:01 
  113 Karen Tipton          LUBBOCK         TX 40 F  11 F4044   
26:08 13:04 
  114 David Hubbard         LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   4 M4044   
26:09 13:05 
  115 AVERY DICKSON         LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   6 F0112   
26:23 13:12 
  116 LAETTA AKBAR-ALI      LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   8 F4549   
26:37 13:19 
  117 Sam Moore             LUBBOCK         TX 68 M   5 M6569   
27:04 13:32 
  118 Veronica Esqueda      LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   8 F2529   
28:49 14:25 
  119 SARAH GAXIOLA         LUBBOCK         TX 58 F   2 F5559   
30:31 15:16 
  120 KARI DICKSON          LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   3 F3539   
30:53 15:27 
  121 KAITLYN WOOD          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   7 F0112   
30:55 15:28 
  122 meghan mcdougal       LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   9 F2529   
35:28 17:44 
  123 Kerren Lampe          LUBBOCK         TX 58 F   3 F5559   
35:29 17:45 
  124 Summer Smith          IDALOU          TE 16 F   1 F1619   
38:29 19:15 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

                            RUN FOR THE ARTS 
                          KIDS CAFE 1M FUN RUN
                               APR 9, 2011
                             Lubbock, Texas 
                          
                            ORDER OF FINISH

Place Name                  Ag S Pl  Div   Town          St   
===== ===================== == = === ===== ============= ==  
    1 CHRISTIAN JONES       10 M   1 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
    2 Catherine Cannon      11 F   1 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
    3 THOMAS FRANCO         13 M   1 M1315 LUBBOCK       TX               
    4 JIMMY FRANCO          15 M   2 M1315 LUBBOCK       TX               
    5 NOEL GONZALES         13 M   3 M1315 LUBBOCK       TX               
    6 ABEL NIETO            13 M   4 M1315 LUBBOCK       TX               
    7 CASTER RAMERIZ        10 M   2 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
    8 DAVAN DELOSSANTOS     10 M   3 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
    9 SAMUEL FRERRO          9 M   4 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   10 ISIAIH LARA           10 M   5 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   11 KAGEN BAKER            8 M   6 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   12 Hannah Alexander      10 F   2 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   13 Sage Evans            11 F   3 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   14 XAVIER DELEON         11 M   7 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   15 MARIA GONZALES        10 F   4 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   16 KAELI ADAME           ?? F   5 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   17 ADRIAN LARA            7 M   8 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   18 ANGELITA SOTO          9 F   6 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   19 KATELIN HEISE          9 F   7 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   20 CARSON HEISE           6 M   9 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   21 Kenzee Guerrero        6 F   8 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   22 JOHNNY FRANCO          9 M  10 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   23 JOSHUA MACLEAN         6 M  11 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   24 LANDON Westbrook       6 M  12 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   25 McKenzie Dulin         8 F   9 F0112 SHALLOWATER   TX                 
   26 LUKE JOY               7 M  13 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   27 VINCENT LEFFALL       10 M  14 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   28 GABBY WALDROP          6 F  10 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   29 ANASTASIA SOTO         8 F  11 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   30 JAXON QUIMBY           8 M  15 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   31 ANTONIO MALONE         6 M  16 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   32 Ben McClendon          7 M  17 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   33 Zachary Polson         6 F  12 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   34 JAMES LEE              6 M  18 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   35 Allison Diaz           6 F  13 F0112 BROWNWOOD     TX                 
   36 NISHA FAULKS          10 F  14 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   37 Taylor gwinn           8 F  15 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   38 Drew Overstreet        7 M  19 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   39 DARYANA TAYLOR         7 M  20 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   40 Kenzie Puckett         8 F  16 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
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   41 NARMIJAN MENTEE        8 M  21 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   42 BRANDON MARTINEZ       6 M  22 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   43 KIRSTEN ADAME         ?? F  17 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   44 JUSTIN JUN             6 M  23 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   45 SABASTIAN WILSON      10 M  24 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   46 HEAVEN LEE            ?? F  18 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   47 Addison Skelton        7 F  19 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   48 Spencer Haislett       6 M  25 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   49 STEPHANIE EASTER      10 F  20 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   50 IVAN MUNOZ             7 M  26 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                          
   51 DILLON LITTLE          8 M  27 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   52 NOAH MAGALLON          8 M  28 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   53 Rachel Starr           9 F  21 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   54 Amelia Garza           7 F  22 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   55 FABIAN SOTO            6 M  29 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   56 Nathan Fant            8 M  30 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   57 STEPHANIE LARA         9 F  23 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   58 RICKY WEST             6 M  31 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   59 Scotty Going           8 M  32 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   60 BARBARA BROWN         ?? F  24 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   61 LORUN SMITH           ?? F  25 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   62 LEAH LANE             ?? F  26 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   63 AMARIAH AYALA         10 F  27 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   64 Sam Cribbs             6 M  33 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   65 LOGAN LARUE            7 M  34 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   66 JULIAH ESTRADA        10 M  35 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   67 MIKYA WILLIAMS        ?? F  28 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   68 Emma Lipetska          6 F  29 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   69 laura byars            7 F  30 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   70 MACY PETERS            3 F  31 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   71 Evan Graham            5 M  36 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   72 GABBY GARZA            5 F  32 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   73 McKenna Graham         7 M  37 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   74 KILEE RAMIREZ          4 F  33 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   75 JAMANUS SANDERS        9 M  38 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   76 SYMPHONY SANDERS       7 F  34 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   77 ASHLEY GARCIA          8 F  35 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   78 KALEB RODRIGUEZ        6 M  39 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   79 SAVANNAH GONZALEZ     11 F  36 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   80 BREANNA GONZALEZ       7 F  37 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   81 LAUREN GONZALEZ        9 F  38 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   82 KATY EVANS             3 F  39 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX                 
   83 DELYLA NINO            8 F  40 F0112 LUBBOCK       TX               
   84 MARC SANTA             8 M  40 M0112 LUBBOCK       TX               

      NO TIMES RECORDED
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